INVESTOR APPLICATION

Why Invest In the Haines City EDC?

The Haines City EDC has been successful in attracting new industry and helping existing industry expand and relocate. The Haines City EDC is committed to helping create jobs and capital investment by attracting new companies as well as facilitating the expansion of existing companies in Haines City. Our community commitment and involvement with state, county and city leaders measures how secure and serious we are in our economic prosperity. When we refer to our investors as community partners, that's exactly what we mean.

Our Goals

- Promote Infrastructure Development
- Market Haines City as a Prominent Location for Industry and Business
- Retain and Grow existing businesses and industry

| Company Name: |
|---------------------------------|
| Primary Member: |
| Physical Address: |
| Mailing Address: |
| Office Phone:Mobile Phone: |
| Email Address: |
| Website: |
| Signature of Primary Member: |
| Date: |
| |
| ANNUAL INVESTOR DUES see page 2 |
| \$1,000.00 |
| \$3,000.00 |
| \$5,000.00+ |
| |

RETURN APPLICATIONS
Cyndi Jantomaso, President
Haines City Economic Development Council
P O Box 3845
Haines City, Florida 33845
863.422.2525
www.hainescityedc.com



Executive Committee

Stacy Campbell-Domineck, Chair
CareerSource Polk

Russel Mouton, Past Chair SouthState Bank

Ann Barnhart, Vice Chair

Advent Health

Marc Hoenstine, Secretary

Duke Energy

Merle Bishop, Treasurer

Pennoni

Morris West, Mayor City of Haines City

Government Level

City of Haines City Polk County BOCC

Voting Member Level \$5000+

SouthState Bank
Advent Health
Pennoni
Sofidel
ALDI Foods
CareerSource Polk
Duke Energy
Polk State College

Non-voting Member Level \$3000

Florida Public Utilities Black Mountain Group

Non-voting Member Level \$1000

Citizens Bank & Trust Webb's Realty Cromer Press

ExOfficio Members

Northeast Polk Chamber of Commerce Mayor - City of Haines City

Community Members

CSX GoRail FEDC

Leadership Polk

Sam Killebrew, State Representative Lori Cunningham, Polk County School Board Unity in the Community

CRA CFDC

Polk County Roadway

INVESTOR BENEFITS

- Advocacy We are your personal advocate in the legislative branch. Our President served on the Board of Directors of the Florida Economic Development Council. This gives her a direct line to the decision makers in the State of Florida.
- **Governmental Liaison** We are your personal liaison with the decision makers in the City of Haines City and Polk County.
- Workforce You will have a direct line to the President of Workforce Florida.
- **Lead Generation** You will gain firsthand knowledge of projects recruitments in Haines City and Polk County.
- Marketing We provide another alternative to market your business with an opportunity to link to your website from our webpage, along with the opportunity to have your logo on our marketing materials.
- **Networking** You will be provided an opportunity to be a guest at conferences, meetings and events in central Florida relating to economic development in our region.

ANNUAL INVESTMENT

Non-voting Member Level \$1,000.00

- 1. Logo on website
- 2. Annual networking opportunities

Non-voting Member Level \$3,000.00

- 1. Logo/Link on website
- 2. Annual networking opportunities
- 3. Noted on printed materials, campaigns, and quarterly update

Voting Member Level \$5,000.00

- 1. Logo/Link on website
- 2. Networking opportunities with direct access to City Manager and decision makers in the County and State government.
- 3. Noted on printed materials, campaigns, and quarterly update
- 4. Voting privileges

Visit hainescityedc.com/investors to read testimonials from other target industries we recruited to our area.

